
               Adult Development Program 2023/2024 
 

 
  

 
 

Class Member Non-Memb 
1 hr    $ 228 $ 288 

1.5 hr $ 327 $ 387 
   

Day: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Rally Beginner 

 
 7:30 – 8:30pm    11:00am - Noon  

Rally Intermediate  6:00 – 7:30pm 7:30 - 9:00pm 
(Intro to League 

Play) 

  10:30am - Noon 
 

 

Rally Advanced 

 
 
 

6:00 – 7:30pm  
 

  9:00 - 10:30am  

Rally 3.0+   
 

   9:00 – 10:30am  
 

Leagues   

 
10-11:30am 

ACTC 
   3.5+ Singles League 

Noon-1:30pm & 
1:30-3:00pm 

 

Practice Play 
w/Neeru 

4:30 – 6:00pm 
2.8-3.0 

 6-7:30pm 2.8-3.2 
7:30-9pm 3.2-3.5 

6-7:30pm 
3.2-3.5 

   

For Office Use: Group(s) Day(s) Date FD Initials Notes   

Session 1        

Session 2        

Session 3        

Session 4        

Session 5        

 716-633-1635 

www.wnytennis.com 
Updated July 27, 2023 

         Session 1 Monday, September 4 – Sunday, November 5          (9 weeks) 
                             Club Closed & prorated:  Labor Day 
     Session 2 Monday, November 6 – Sunday, January 7              (9 weeks) 
                            Club Closed & prorated: Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve/Day, New Year’s Eve/Day 
    Session 3 Monday, January 8 – Sunday, March 10   (9 weeks) 
     Session 4 Monday, March 11 – Sunday, May 19    (8 weeks) 
                           Club Closed on Easter. Spring Recess: No class 3/31-4/6 
      Session 5 Monday, May 20 – Sunday, June 23                 (5 weeks) 

         Prorated:  Memorial Day Weekend (Sat/Mon) 
 

http://www.wnytennis.com/

